
 

 

 

INVITATION TO BID 

“As is, Where is” Basis 

PUBLIC AUCTION FOR THE SALE AND DISPOSAL OF 

UNSERVICEABLE MOTOR VEHICLES FOR NCR EAST DIVISION 

 

 

The Social Security System (SSS) is inviting bidder for the public auction of the 

following: 

A. Subject: One (1) Lot Unserviceable Motor Vehicles 

-1 Toyota Revo 

-5 Mitsubishi Adventure 

Minimum Bid Price: ₱ 363,733.33 

B. Location: SSS Livelihood Center, East Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City 

C. Schedule of Activities: 

 

Issuance of the Invitation to 

Bid 
November 3-5, 2020 

8:00 AM 4:00 PM 

Site Inspection November 6, 2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Pre-Bid Conference & 

Payment of Bid Documents 
November 6, 2020 2:00 PM 

Submission of Bids November 17, 2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Opening of Sealed Bids November 17, 2020 2:00 PM 

 
The complete set of bid tender documents shall be issued to all interested parties 

upon payment of a non-refundable fee of ₱2,000.00 at any SSS Tellering Unit using 
the Miscellaneous Payment Form (R-6) – under Others  (Bid Documents – NCR East 
Disposal of Unserviceable Vehicles). Validated R-6 shall be presented to the Local 
Disposal Committee Secretariat at the SSS Basement, SSS Main Building, East 
Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City. For further inquiries, please contact Rocelle G. Umblas 
@ 09171670782 or Diana Jean A. Santiago @ 09959616138. 

 
The SSS reserves the right to accept or reject any Bid and to annul the Bidding 

process anytime before Notice of Award, without incurring any liability to the affected 

Bidder/s. 

TERESITA V. SOLIMAN 

Chairperson, Local Disposal Committee 

NCR East Division 

 

Republic of the Philippines 

SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM 
Cromagen Building, 8007 Pioneer St. 

Brgy Kapitolyo, Pasig City 

  

10/26/2020


